
School Spirit Shirts  

Please complete & return Order Form below. 

 Quantity Item & Size Price Amount 

Short- 
Sleeve  

T-SHIRT 

______ 
______ 
______ 
______ 
______ 
______ 
______ 

Infant bodysuit; snaps b/t legs (circle size/s)  6M  12MT  18M  24M  
Toddler (circle size/s)  2T  3T  4T  5/6  
Youth (circle size/s)  XS (2-4)  S (6-8) M (10-12)  L (14-16)  XL (18-20) 
Adult (men’s) (circle size/s)         SM  MED  LG  XL  
Adult (men’s)  2XL 
Adult (men’s) 3XL 
Adult (men’s) 4XL 

$15 
$15 
$15 
$15 
$17 
$18 
$19 

__________ 
__________ 
__________ 
__________ 
__________ 
__________ 
__________ 

Long- 
Sleeve  

T-SHIRT 

______ 
______ 
______ 
______ 
______ 

Infant bodysuit; snaps b/t legs (circle size/s)  6M  12MT  18M  24M  
Toddler (circle size/s)  2T  3T  4T  5/6  
Youth (circle size/s)  XS (2-4)  S (6-8) M (10-12)  L (14-16)  XL (18-20) 
Adult (men’s) (circle size/s)         SM  MED  LG  XL  
Adult (men’s)  2XL 

$16 
$16 
$18 
$18 
$20 

 

__________ 
__________ 
__________ 
__________ 
__________ 

Crewneck  
SWEAT-
SHIRT  

______ 
______ 
______ 
______ 

Youth (circle size/s)            S (6-8)  M (10-12)  L (14-16)  
Adult (men’s) (circle size/s)         SM  MED  LG  XL  
Adult (men’s)                                                                   2XL 
Adult (men’s)                                                                   3XL 

$19 
$19 
$21 
$22 

 

__________ 
__________ 
__________ 
__________ 

Hooded  
SWEAT-
SHIRT  

______ 
______ 
______ 
______ 
______ 

Toddler (circle size/s)  2T  4T  5/6  
Youth (circle size/s)  XS (2-4)  S (6-8) M (10-12)  L (14-16) 
Adult (men’s) (circle size/s)         SM  MED  LG  XL  
Adult (men’s)  2XL 
Adult (men’s) 3XL 

$22 
$24 
$24 
$26 
$27 

 

__________ 
__________ 
__________ 
__________ 
__________ 

 Show your Montessori school pride! Order 1 for you, your child,  
siblings, and/or grandparents to wear to fieldtrips & school events. 

 T-shirts/Sweatshirts/Long-sleeve t-shirts are chocolate brown with  
the school logo on the back & white/green lettering on the front that reads:   
                                        MOUNTAIN VIEW MONTESSORI IS TEACHING ME  
      order  respect for the environment  self-esteem independence control inner peace  
         care for the world tolerance respect for nature concentration coordination confidence  
      sense of community compassion love for learning courtesy global perspective curiosity 

                
 

Staff Use Only: 

 Order Picked Up  Student Name: _________________________________________________ 

Mock-ups only.  

THANK YOU  
for your support! 

Mountain View Montessori PTO  (made out to Mountain View Montessori PTO) 

TOTAL: $____    

      Cash     Check #____________  


